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Subject: Re: FW: CONFIRMATION : Heart of Brick, serpentwithfeet , Englert Theater by Hancher Auditorium
Date: Thursday, May 18, 2023 at 10:30:49 AM Central Daylight Time
From: Barbara Frum
To: Greenwald, Aaron F
CC: Courtney Stevens, Cline, Rob R, Woodworth, Zoe C, Rasmussen, Cayla, Ross LeClair, Perry, Andre F

JusUn French! Glad you like them. We are also so happy!

On Thu, May 18, 2023 at 11:29 AM Greenwald, Aaron F <aaron-greenwald@uiowa.edu> wrote:

Amazing.

 

Who gets photo credit on these remarkable shots.

 

/ag

:::

Aaron F Greenwald
Director of Programming & Engagement

Hancher & Office of Performing Arts & Engagement

University of Iowa

aaron-greenwald@uiowa.edu

o. 319-335-0096

c. 917-353-1134

 

From: Barbara Frum <bfrum@outermostagency.com> 
Sent: Thursday, May 18, 2023 10:18 AM
To: Greenwald, Aaron F <aaron-greenwald@uiowa.edu>; Courtney Stevens <cstevens@outermostagency.com>
Cc: Cline, Rob R <rob-cline@uiowa.edu>; Woodworth, Zoe C <zoe-woodworth@uiowa.edu>; Rasmussen, Cayla
<cayla-rasmussen@uiowa.edu>; Ross LeClair <rleclair@joyce.org>; Perry, Andre F <andre-perry@uiowa.edu>
Subject: Re: FW: CONFIRMATION : Heart of Brick, serpentwithfeet , Englert Theater by Hancher Auditorium

 

Hey!

 

 

Thank you for this. 
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